
Tirunelveli - Gandhidham Suvidha Special/82913 - Svd - WR 
TEN/Tirunelveli Junction to ST/Surat 

35h 0m - 1871 km - 25 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 07:45 0 1 0 91 38 SR
2 VLY Valliyur 08:13 08:15 2m 0 1 42 41 91 SR
3 NJT Nagercoil Town 09:05 09:10 5m 0 1 77 42 SR
4 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
10:45 10:50 5m 0 1 143 65 7 SR

5 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 11:50 11:55 5m 0 1 207 55 11 SR
6 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 13:27 13:30 3m 0 1 292 53 3 SR
7 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
14:35 14:40 5m 0 1 349 63 1 SR

8 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 15:50 15:53 3m 0 1 423 35 3 SR
9 SRR Shoranur Junction 16:50 17:00 10m 0 1 456 71 29 SR
10 TIR Tirur 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 501 55 9 SR
11 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 18:25 18:30 5m 0 1 542 63 4 SR
12 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 19:55 20:00 5m 0 1 631 89 12 SR
13 KGQ Kasaragod 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 717 44 9 SR
14 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
22:05 22:20 15m 0 1 764 48 8 SR

15 UD Udupi 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 827 62 16 KR
16 KT Kumta 01:52 01:54 2m 0 2 962 53 20 KR
17 KAWR Karwar 02:56 02:58 2m 0 2 1017 69 11 KR
18 MAO Madgaon Junction 03:50 04:00 10m 0 2 1078 54 9 KR
19 KRMI Karmali 04:32 04:34 2m 0 2 1106 43 7 KR
20 SNDD Sindhudurg 06:24 06:26 2m 0 2 1184 78 35 KR
21 RN Ratnagiri 08:05 08:10 5m 0 2 1314 45 125 KR
22 CHI Chiplun 09:50 09:52 2m 0 2 1389 54 11 KR
23 ROHA Roha 12:15 12:20 5m 0 2 1517 56 10 CR
24 PNVL Panvel Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 2 1592 45 12 CR
25 BSR Vasai Road 15:10 15:30 20m 0 2 1655 74 7 WR
26 VAPI Vapi 17:08 17:10 2m 0 2 1776 60 27 WR
27 ST Surat 18:45 18:55 10m 0 2 1871 71 59 WR
28 BRC Vadodara Junction 20:45 20:55 10m 0 2 2001 69 36 WR
29 ANND Anand Junction 21:26 21:28 2m 0 2 2036 63 40 WR
30 ND Nadiad Junction 21:46 21:48 2m 0 2 2055 38 37 WR
31 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 23:00 23:10 10m 0 2 2101 62 52 WR
32 VG Viramgam Junction 00:13 00:15 2m 0 3 2166 60 21 WR
33 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 0 3 2231 56 WR
34 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 03:28 03:30 2m 0 3 2348 60 WR
35 BCOB Bhachau 03:46 03:48 2m 0 3 2364 53 WR
36 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 04:30 0 3 2401 - 11 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (01:08)

May 11 2024 (01:08)

1

1


